Chemically resistant ultrasonic sensors
UCC Series
Diffuse Mode Sensor
D
L
Standard Technical Data
Design Cylindrical
Voltage type DC

type
Le
ng
th
 L
D
ia
m
e-
te
r D
C
SA
U
L
UCC500-30GH70-IE2R2-K-V15 Straight head 500 45 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 111.3 30 ■ ■
UCC500-30GH70-IE2R2-V15 Straight head 500 45 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 99.3 30 ■ ■
UCC500-30GH70S-IE2R2-V15 Angled head 500 45 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 126 30 ■ ■
UCC1000-18GH90-E2-IO-V1 1000 100 IO-Link, PNP Normally-open (NO) 12 30 M12 connector plug 90 18
UCC1000-30GM-E6R2-V15 Straight head 1000 80 2 * PNP, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
10 30 M12 connector plug 96 30 ■ ■
UCC1000-30GM-IUR2-V15 Straight head 1000 80 Analog voltage output, analog
current output
Analog 10 30 M12 connector plug 115 30 ■ ■
UCC2000-30GH70-IE2R2-K-V15 Straight head 2000 100 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 111.3 30 ■ ■
UCC2000-30GH70-IE2R2-V15 Straight head 2000 100 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 99.3 30 ■ ■
UCC2000-30GH70S-IE2R2-V15 Angled head 2000 100 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 126 30 ■ ■
UCC3500-30GH70-IE2R2-V15 Straight head 3500 200 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 99.3 30 ■ ■
UCC3500-30GH70S-IE2R2-V15 Angled head 3500 200 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 126 30 ■ ■
UCC6000-30GH70-IE2R2-V15 Straight head 6000 350 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 121.2 30 ■ ■
UCC6000-30GH70S-IE2R2-V15 Angled head 6000 350 Analog current output, PNP Normally open/close
selectable
20 30 M12 connector plug 143.5 30 ■ ■
Accessories
BF 18 Mounting adapter, 18 mm